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UPL Championship
2017/18 25th round, Match #145

Friday, 31.03.2018, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 9°C. Spectators: 811

«Vorskla» Poltava

0 : 0

«Veres» Rivne

1 Shust Bohdan
4 Perduta Ihor
6 Skliar Oleksandr
10 Kulach Vladyslav
11 Sharpar Viacheslav
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
23 Sapai Vadym
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
44 Dallku Ardin
77 Vasin Denys
82 Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes
21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
2 Ghiorgadze Andro
7 Kadymian Gegam
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
30 Kobakhidze Alexander
40 Sakiv Taras

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

31 Bandura Oleksandr
33 Borzenko Serhii (C)
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
8 Siminin Serhii
53 Myagkov Pavlo
6 Kalenchuk Maksim
91 Karasiuk Roman
29 Kozhanov Denys
43 Zapadnya Artur
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan
11 Kulish Stanislav

Substitutes
23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
4 Pryimak Vladyslav
10 Morozenko Yevhen
22 Voloshynovych Rostyslav
95 Julio Cesar
20 Pepi
2 Kamenyuka Mykyta

Coach
Svirkov Yurii

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Sukhin Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr

Delegate:
Tytarenko Yurii



2 / 2

UPL Championship, 2017/18, 25th round, Match #145
Friday, 31.03.2018, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 9°C. Spectators: 811

«Vorskla» Poltava 0 : 0 «Veres» Rivne
28' 6 Kalenchuk Maksim

10 Kulach Vladyslav 36'

10 Kulach Vladyslav
30 Kobakhidze Alexander 46'

82 Rebenok Pavlo 52'

77 Vasin Denys
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo 63'

9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo 67'

69' 43 Zapadnya Artur
20 Pepi

71' 29 Kozhanov Denys
95 Julio Cesar

11 Sharpar Viacheslav
7 Kadymian Gegam 78'

23 Sapai Vadym 86'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


